Ordinance No. 2008-109

Residential and Commercial Sewer Connection Fees and Usage Fees

Residential
Tap Fee

~ Initial Operating Fee

Minimum Bill

Treatment Cost
Metro Capacity Fee

Small Commercial
- Tap Fee

Initial Operating Fee
Minimum Bill
Treatment Cost
Metro Capacity Fee

Large Commercial
Tap Fee

Initial Operating Fee
Minimum Bill
Treatment Cost

Metro Capacity Fee

**** Associated with City
Funded Construction Projects

$1,000.00
$100.00

$ 34.50

- § 547+
$534.00***

$3,000.00

$200.00
$172.50

$ 5.47+*
$534.00***

© $9,000.00

$700.00

$402.50
$ 5.47%*
$534.00%**

Minimum Bill for Customers Not Connecting

Residential
Small Commercial
Large Commercial

Deposits for Service

Residential
Small Commercial
Large Commercial

$ 10.00
$ 50.00
$250.00

$ 0.00 Owner Occupied
$ 50.00 '
$250.00

All connections not associated with
City Funded Construction Projects

All costs to be assumed by
sewer applicant™®
$100.00

$ 34.50

§ 547
$534.00%**

All costs to be assumed by
sewer applicant®.

$200.00

$172.50

$ 5.47**

$534.00%**

All costs to be assumed by
sewer applicant*®

$700.00

$402.50
$ 5.47%*
$534.00***

$150.00
$300.00

Residential Renter
Commercial Renter




