## **Ordinance No. 2008-109**

## Residential and Commercial Sewer Connection Fees and Usage Fees

	****Associated with City Funded Construction Projects	All connections not associated with City Funded Construction Projects
Residential		
Tap Fee	\$1,000.00	All costs to be assumed by
		sewer applicant*
Initial Operating Fee	\$100.00	\$100.00
Minimum Bill	\$ 34.50	\$ 34.50
Treatment Cost	\$ 5.47**	\$ 5.47**
Metro Capacity Fee	\$534.00***	\$534.00***
Small Commercial		
Tap Fee	\$3,000.00	All costs to be assumed by
		sewer applicant*
Initial Operating Fee	\$200.00	\$200.00
Minimum Bill	\$172.50	\$172.50
Treatment Cost	\$ 5.47**	\$ 5.47**
Metro Capacity Fee	\$534.00***	\$534.00***
Large Commercial		
Tap Fee	\$9,000.00	All costs to be assumed by
		sewer applicant*
<b>Initial Operating Fee</b>	\$700.00	\$700.00
Minimum Bill	\$402.50	\$402.50
Treatment Cost	\$ 5.47**	\$ 5.47**
Metro Capacity Fee	\$534.00***	\$534.00***
Minimum Bill for Custo	mers Not Connecting	
Residential	\$ 10.00	
Small Commercial	\$ 50.00	
Large Commercial	\$250.00	
<b>Deposits for Service</b>		
Residential	\$ 0.00 Owner Occupied	Residential Renter \$150.00
Small Commercial	\$ 50.00	Commercial Renter \$300.00
Large Commercial	\$250.00	υσουν 1 του
	<b>4=00100</b>	